ASML HOLDING N.V.

ASML HOLDING N.V.

ISIN: NL0010273215

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:29
Price

907.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.52% (-4.70)

NL0010273215
ASML
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

359,312 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

907.00 EUR (63)
908.00 EUR (20)
913.00 EUR
918.00 EUR
888.80 EUR
912.20 EUR
907.5616 EUR
7,377
6,695,081.90
426

53

875.00

750.00

625.00

500.00

375.00

250.00

o

Sy

h ]
r“r | W wﬁi J'UWF l'b-’”d

oy

e

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57064738,154589539,158371377,160015537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=73582471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=73582471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=73582471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d2c63ad6688a8d8a8fcae389a473e95ee3faa9258e35fc4129fc4edf492cb3b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=437d8387b05e540e7&time=1712876083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfeeed65cf9fbc901c041371b22fe0c8fdd7fc7490affdebd791586849f643c6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9123de2c6a4b86c8a&time=1712876083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc13778d83deb22f2f0556622ec80c5ae56d022dae487e0a911ae1753f3285d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e920eaeb471babb8&time=1712876083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d73f2b350fcb3e6ed160660d013202fdc27eca9f6b7c6a5e794c1c2bebb464c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c1a909ed8edc8b37&time=1712876083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a451ec8d2d8321bf5ae472b3bd5bb3a8b41462bfd5e23fd5230a310e067b8edf&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08a0a49cecaff15cb&time=1712876083&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/10 22:26:29 Sy
Price
907.50 EUR
Difference © -052%(-4.70) 8§75 00
1
General attributes
750.00
ISIN NL0010273215 \
Symbol ASML J \ i ]'fd
Exchange Tradegate 625.00 ﬁ M rl'f
Currency EUR u'
Sector Technology 500.00 H’F 9
Security Stock “'i
type i
Market cap 359,312 EUR 375.00 d
(m) S
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX 250.00 I.J-" Ii\
o
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 907.00 EUR (63)
Ask (Ask size) 908.00 EUR (20)
Open 913.00 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 918.00 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 888.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 912.20 EUR
VWAP 907.5616 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 7,377 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 902.88 EUR (7,406)
Trading volume 6,695,081.90 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 897.43 EUR (8,663)
Number of trades 426 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 772.73 EUR (9,029)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 675.28 EUR (7,667)
YTD High | date 967.50 EUR (2024/03/07)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 635.20 EUR (2024/01/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 967.50 EUR (2024/03/07)
Perf (%) +60.00% +50.94% +70.80% 52 Weeks Low I date 535.00 EUR (2023/09/28)
Perf (abs.) +341.60 +307.40 +377.60
Beta 217 1.89 178 All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V.
Volatility  29.88 29.48 37.00 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 909.60 EUR 5.78 513
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 10:45 916.10 EUR 0.00 2
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 907.50 EUR 6.70 426
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:00 908.70 EUR 1.62 79
04/10
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73582471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73610966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73615386
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17:44

17:37

19:31

14:36
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911.70 EUR

912.20 EUR

906.10 EUR

911.10 EUR

908.00 EUR

971.34 USD

930.90 EUR

912.90 EUR

913.30 EUR

909.30 EUR

896.90 EUR

0.00

0.39

0.00

0.03

0.53

0.31

0.01

0.34

397.61

0.00

0.00

872.092 CHF 0.03

91

28

24

43

35,368
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73610589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84137517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84137517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67291678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73408940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=657979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73558136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73558137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407645925

ASML HOLDING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details
ASML HOLDING NV

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00

Fax: +31-40-268-20-00

E-mail: corpcom@asml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Wennink

Christophe D.
Fouquet

Frederic Schneider-
Maunoury

Martin van den
Brink

Roger Dassen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nils Andersen

Ann Steegen
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Antoinette P. Aris
Birgit Conix

D. Mark Durcan
David Warren East

Jack P. de Kreij

Terri Kelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
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